• For power supply
• For measurement and control devices
• For LAN / ICT Networks
w w w . s e n e c a . i t
HIGH EFFICIENCY SURGE PROTECTIONS
S400 Series
SENECA I S400 I Smart, High Efficiency Surge Protections2
S400 Series

S400HV-2
S400HV-2-RIC-SL S400HV-2-RIC-SN S400LV-1-RIC-SL S400NET-RIC-SL
ORDER CODES
Code Description
K400CL Analog and Digital Signals Surge Protection, 6,2 mm
K400CL-10 K400CL-1 10 pieces kit
S400HV-2 Type 2 230 Vac Surge Protection at 3 conductors (L, N, PE)
S400HV-2-RIC-SL S400HV2 plug spare 1L-NPE, no FM contact
S400HV-2-RIC-SN S400HV2 plug spare N/PE
S400LV-1 Type 3 24 Vac/dc Surge Protection with FM contact at 3 conductors (L, N, PE)
S400LV-1-RIC-SL S400LV-1 plug spare, with contact FM
S400CL-1 Analog and Digital Signals Surge Protection  with knife disconnector
S400CL-1-15 S400CL-1 10 pieces kit
S400CL-1-P5 S400CL-1 closing side (5 pieces)
S400NET Ethernet, serial, fieldbus networks Surge Protections, 5 wires
S400NET-RIC-SL S400NET plug spare
S400ETH-DSK Ethernet Networks Surge Protections, Class.D/Cat.5 (100 Mbps)/5e (1 Gbps), 1Gbps, PoE
S400LV-1 K400CL
S400CL1 S400ETH-DSK
93,1 6,2
10